10.

11.
12.

13.

- 14,
15.

16.

17.

?WY’
Signature of
Class Teacher

L- Block Shastn Nagar, Meerut

- (Directly Managed by DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhiz)
Ph 0121-2708712 | 2709119 « e-mail : davmeerut123@gmall com « WWW. davmeerut org

Scluw,l Code 08875

Name of the Pupil
Meother's Name
Father's / Guardian's Name

Date of Birth (in fig.) -
in (Words)

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST :

Date of admission in the School

Last institutiion attended with Result
Last class studied (in figures)
Subjects Studied:

Promotion granted to Class

School dues paid upto

General Conduct

Date of application for Certificate

Date of issue of Certificate

Reasons for leaving the School

Any Other Remarks

Lioans”

Checked by
(with full name and designation)

RAYYAN ANSARI

Mrs.NAJESH PARVEEN
Mr.NAEEM BAKSH

26/03/2004

TWENTY-SIXTH MARCH TWO
THOUSAND FOUR.
INDIAN

OBC

08/04/2017

IMPERIAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NAJIBABAD

IX (in words) NINETH
English,Hindi,Mathematics,Social Science,
Science

YES X

(in word TENTH

March -18

GOOD

06/04/2018

07/04/2018

Parent's Request

2«\3_....-

ammpaaihs




