

## DAV CENT. PUBLIC SCHOOL



L-Block, Shastri Nagar, Meerut (Directly Managed by DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi)

School Code 08875

Ph. 0121-2708712 | 2709119 • e-mail : davmeerut123@gmail.com • www.davmeerut.org

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T(	C No. 14 Registration No	Admission No. 11480	
1.	Name of the Pupil	: RAYYAN ANSARI	
2.	Mother's Name	: Mrs.NAJESH PARVEEN	
3.	Father's / Guardian's Name	: Mr.NAEEM BAKSH	
4.	Date of Birth (in fig.) in (Words)	<ul><li>: 26/03/2004</li><li>: TWENTY-SIXTH MARCH TWO THOUSAND FOUR.</li></ul>	
5.	Nationality	: <u>INDIAN</u>	
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST	: OBC	
7.	Date of admission in the School	: 08/04/2017	
8.	Last institutiion attended with Result	: IMPERIAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NAJIBABA	D
9.	Last class studied (in figures)	: <u>IX</u> (in words) NINETH	
10.	Subjects Studied:	: English,Hindi,Mathematics,Social Science,	
11.	Promotion granted to Class	Science : YES X (in word: TENTH	
12.	School dues paid upto	: March -18	
13.	General Conduct	: GOOD	
14.	Date of application for Certificate	: 06/04/2018	
15.	Date of issue of Certificate	: 07/04/2018	
16.	Reasons for leaving the School	: Parent's Request	
17.	Any Other Remarks  Certified that this inclinate	7 A PRINTED	

Poonam livario Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by (with full name and designation)

(Edu.)

to CBSE/

Regional

